e D reams 0 DIG EO ~BeDreams GOvovaces ““opodo Gtravelink; Uigg

OTHER RELEVANT INFORMATION

In compliance with the information duties provided for in Article 227 of Law 6/2023, of March 17, on
Securities Markets and Investment Services, eDreams ODIGEO (the "Company") hereby informs the
National Securities Market Commission of the following.

Reference is made to the other relevant information notice (comunicacion de otra informacion
relevante) dated 29 May 2025 (number 35,049), regarding the Company's share buy-back program
pursuant to the authorization granted by the general meeting of shareholders held on September 27,
2024 (the "Buy-back Program"), and in accordance with Articles 2.2 and 2.3 of Commission Delegated
Regulation (EU) 2016/1052 of 8 March 2016 supplementing Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 of the
European Parliament and of the Council as regards regulatory technical standards concerning the
conditions applicable to buy-back programs and stabilization measures, eDreams informs that on the
30 May 2025, the Company has carried out the following transactions on its own shares under the
Buy-back Program:

ISIN Code: LU1048328220

Total number of Weighted average price
securities (€/share)

Date Security Transaction Trading venue

30/05/25 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 20,000 7.968000

Detailed information on each of the operations carried out during the period indicated is attached as
an appendix.

Madrid, 2 June 2025

eDreams ODIGEO



eDreams ODIGEO

SeDreams

Appendix

on the 30 May 2025

GOvoraces "“opodo

Detail of treasury stock purchase transactions carried out

Oravelink;  lligy

Security

Transaction

ISIN Code: LU1048328220

Trading venue

Total number of
securities

Price (€/share)

30/05/25
30/05/25
30/05/25
30/05/25
30/05/25
30/05/25
30/05/25
30/05/25
30/05/25
30/05/25

EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC

Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase

Purchase

XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD

300
739
2,647
4,314
3,668
332
3,000
300
2,200
2,500

8.10
8.10
8.10
8.10
7.95
7.95
7.87
7.82
7.82
7.84

DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG




