## OTHER RELEVANT INFORMATION

In compliance with the information duties provided for in Article 227 of Law 6/2023, of March 17, on Securities Markets and Investment Services, eDreams ODIGEO (the "Company") hereby informs the National Securities Market Commission of the following.

Reference is made to the other relevant information notice (comunicación de otra información relevante) dated 29 May 2025 (number 35,049), regarding the Company's share buy-back program pursuant to the authorization granted by the general meeting of shareholders held on September 27, 2024 (the "Buy-back Program"), and in accordance with Articles 2.2 and 2.3 of Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) 2016/1052 of 8 March 2016 supplementing Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council as regards regulatory technical standards concerning the conditions applicable to buy-back programs and stabilization measures, eDreams informs that on the 30 May 2025, the Company has carried out the following transactions on its own shares under the Buy-back Program:

ISIN Code: LU1048328220								
Date	Security	Transaction	Trading venue	Total number of securities	Weighted average price (€/share)			
30/05/25	EDR.MC	Purchase	XMAD	20,000	7.968000			

Detailed information on each of the operations carried out during the period indicated is attached as an appendix.

Madrid, 2 June 2025

**eDreams ODIGEO** 

## Appendix

## Detail of treasury stock purchase transactions carried out on the 30 May 2025

ISIN Code: LU1048328220									
Date	Security	Transaction	Trading venue	Total number of securities	Price (€/share)	Agent			
30/05/25	EDR.MC	Purchase	XMAD	300	8.10	DEUTSCHE BANK AG			
30/05/25	EDR.MC	Purchase	XMAD	739	8.10	DEUTSCHE BANK AG			
30/05/25	EDR.MC	Purchase	XMAD	2,647	8.10	DEUTSCHE BANK AG			
30/05/25	EDR.MC	Purchase	XMAD	4,314	8.10	DEUTSCHE BANK AG			
30/05/25	EDR.MC	Purchase	XMAD	3,668	7.95	DEUTSCHE BANK AG			
30/05/25	EDR.MC	Purchase	XMAD	332	7.95	DEUTSCHE BANK AG			
30/05/25	EDR.MC	Purchase	XMAD	3,000	7.87	DEUTSCHE BANK AG			
30/05/25	EDR.MC	Purchase	XMAD	300	7.82	DEUTSCHE BANK AG			
30/05/25	EDR.MC	Purchase	XMAD	2,200	7.82	DEUTSCHE BANK AG			
30/05/25	EDR.MC	Purchase	XMAD	2,500	7.84	DEUTSCHE BANK AG			